
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Super Unlimited 
1 
2 
3 

 

ThunderRoadster 
1 

 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

99 
21 
58 

13 

47 
340 
314 
51 
515 

Name 

Kaylee Bryson 
Benjamin Glenn 
James VanderVliet 

Michael Higgins 

John Spain 
Glenn Schattman 
Alex Wolenski 
Steve Miklos 
Paul Raymond 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster GTR  

ThunderRoadster GTR  

ThunderRoadster GTR  

ThunderRoadster GTR  

ThunderRoadster GTR  

Diff 

0.968 
1 Lap 

7.346 
16.864 
1:12.976 
11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:44.289 
1:43.336 
1:53.856 

1:54.182 

1:54.520 
1:54.852 
1:54.931 
1:57.497 

In Lap 

6 
11 
6 

10 

3 
5 
6 
2 
0 

MAKE MODEL 

C &  R  L ig h tn in g  Cro wn  
Wolf GB-08 
Wolf GB08 Thunder 

GT Roadster 

Th u n d er R o ad ster G TR  
Thunder ro adster GTR  
Thunder Roadster 
Gt Roadster 
Thunder Roadster 

COLOR 

yellow 
Black/Gold 
Black/Silver 

blue 

White 
White 
White 
blue 
Blue 

SPONSOR 

R o g e r  &  B e t s y  J o h n s o n /  R E  T e c h n o l o g i e s /   A m e r i c a n  R a c e r  T i r e s /  R o c k e t  F a b r i c a t i o n  &  S u s p e n s i o n /  E v a n  J a c k s o n  R a c e  E n g i n e s /  R o d  E n d  S u p p l y  

KlearTech 

Toys by Tink 
Toys by Tink 
Gary Tinker - Toys By Tink 
Sunprint management 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jessica Marino 
Race Director - Chris Carver 
Chief of Tech - Troy de la Houssaye 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA Gulf South Region 
Race Group  
Thunder Race 4 
Race started at 14:08:17 

Nola 2.75 w/esses 2.750 miles 
3/10/2024 15:05 


